
Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025 Monday & Tuesday Routes

Tuesday,Nov. 10, 2025 Monday & Tuesday Routes

Monday, Nov. 24, 2025 Monday & Tuesday Routes

Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025 Wednesday Route

Wednesday, Nov 26, 2025 Thursday Route

Monday, Dec. 22, 2025 Monday & Tuesday Routes

Thursday, Dec. 23, 2025 Wednesday Route

Friday,Dec. 26, 2025 Thursday Route

Monday, Dec. 29, 2025

Tuesday, Dec. 30, 2025

Wednesdy, Dec. 31, 2025

Tuesday, Jan. 20, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026

N0 RECYCLING PICKUP DUE TO HOLIDAYS:

When a holiday falls on your scheduled Friday for 

recycling your cart will be emptied the following Friday

Friday, July 4, 2025 Friday, April 3, 2026

Friday, Nov. 28, 2025 Friday, June 19, 2026

Items that are recyclable include: cardboard boxes with all 

packing material removed, food boxes with interior food 

liners removed, shoe boxes, gift boxes, aluminum cans, 

steel cans, tin cans (all cans need to be rinsed out), 

aerosol cans, #1 and #2 plastics (must be rinsed and 

cleaned) such as soda and water bottles, milk jugs and 

laundry detergent jugs.  Absolutely NO GLASS is to be put 

in the recycling cart.

Friday, June 5, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026

Friday, June 26, 2026

Garbage is collected Monday through Thursday 

in the green rollcart only.

Friday, Apr. 10, 2026 Friday, Apr. 17, 2026

Friday, Apr. 24, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026

Recyclable materials are collected on Friday in 

the blue rollcart only. 

Friday, May 8, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026

Friday, May 22, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026

Friday, Feb. 20, 2026 Friday, Feb. 27, 2026

Friday, Mar. 6, 2026 Friday, Mar. 13, 2026

Friday, Mar. 20, 2026 Friday, Mar. 27, 2026

Monday & Tuesday Routes Friday, Jan. 23, 2026 Friday, Jan. 30, 2026

Friday, Feb. 6, 2026 Friday, Feb. 13, 2026

Thursday Route Friday, Dec. 19, 2025 Friday, Jan. 2, 2026

Monday & Tuesday Routes Friday, Jan. 9, 2026 Friday, Jan. 16, 2026

Friday, Oct. 31, 2025 Friday, Nov. 7, 2025

Friday, Nov. 14, 2025 Friday, Nov. 21, 2025

Friday, Dec. 5, 2025 Friday, Dec. 12, 2025

Friday, Sept. 19, 2025 Friday, Sept. 26, 2025

Friday, Oct. 3, 2025 Friday, Oct. 10, 2025

Friday, Oct. 17, 2025 Friday, Oct. 24, 2025

Friday, Aug. 1, 2025

Friday, Aug 8, 2025 Friday, Aug. 15, 2025

Friday, Aug 22, 2025 Friday, Aug.29, 2025

Friday, Sept. 5, 2025 Friday, Sept. 12, 2025

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Wednesday Route

CITY OF DUBLIN                                                                                                                   
RECYCLING SCHEDULE & HOLIDAY GARBAGE PICKUP SCHEDULE                                                         

2025-2026

GARBAGE PICKUP SCHEDULE CHANGES                                             

DUE TO HOLIDAYS

MONDAY-TUESDAY 

GARBAGE CUSTOMERS 

RECYCLING SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY-THURSDAY 

GARBAGE CUSTOMERS 

RECYCLING SCHEDULE 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025

Friday, Jul 25, 2025



When a holiday falls on your scheduled Friday for 

recycling your cart will be emptied the following Friday

Friday, Dec. 26, 2025


